
Event Dress
02-Sep Monday Stand Down - NO CADETS
09-Sep Monday Open House / Return to Cadets C5 - FTU / C3F*
16-Sep Monday Parade Night C5 - FTU / C3F*
23-Sep Monday Parade Night / NCO meeting C5 - FTU / C3F*
30-Sep Monday Parade Night C5 - FTU / C3F*
4-6 Oct Fri-Sun Fall FTX -Joint with 703 RCACS Hosted RCSU / FTU's
07-Oct Monday Parade Night - Museum/citizenship C5 - FTU / C3F*
13-Oct Sunday Gliding Hosted RCSU / FTU's
14-Oct Monday Stand Down - NO CADETS
21-Oct Monday Parade Night C5 - FTU / C3F*
28-Oct Monday Parade Night - sports night / NCO meeting Sports attire
31-Oct Thursday Halloween Hot Chocolate Station Civilians/costume
04-Nov Monday Parade Night C5 - FTU / C3F*
09-Nov Saturday Uniform Care / Range Day Civilians
11-Nov Monday Remembrance Day - Participate local ceremonies C3
18-Nov Monday Parade Night - sports night Sports attire
23-Nov Saturday CAF Familiarization Day Hosted RCSU / FTU's
25-Nov Monday Parade Night / NCO meeting C5 - FTU / C3F*
02-Dec Monday Parade Night - CO Parade C3 / C1A**
09-Dec Monday Parade Night / NCO meeting C5 - FTU / C3F*
16-Dec Monday Parade Night - Mess Dinner C2 
23-Dec Monday Stand Down - NO CADETS
30-Dec Monday Stand Down - NO CADETS
06-Jan Monday Parade Night - games night Civliians
13-Jan Monday Parade Night / CO Parade / NCO meeting C3 / C1A**
18-Jan Saturday Around the Pole Activity - Aircraft Design & Flight Civilians
20-Jan Monday Parade Night C5 - FTU / C3E*
27-Jan Monday Parade Night C5 - FTU / C3E*
03-Feb Monday Parade Night - CO Parde C3 / C1A**
10-Feb Monday Parade Night C5 - FTU / C3E*
17-Feb Monday Stand Down - NO CADETS - POSSIBLE AVIATION TRIP Civilians
24-Feb Monday Parade Night / NCO meeting C5 - FTU / C3E*
01-Mar Saturday Marksmanship / Biathlon Workshop Civilians
03-Mar Monday Parade Night - CO Parade C3 / C1A**
10-Mar Monday Parade Night / NCO meeting C5 - FTU / C3E*
17-Mar Monday Parade Night C5 - FTU / C3E*
24-Mar Monday Parade Night Sports attire
31-Mar Monday Parade Night - Flight Sim/Range C5 - FTU / C3E*
07-Apr Monday Parade Night - CO Parade C3 / C1A**
14-Apr Monday Parade Night / NCO meeting C3B
21-Apr Monday Stand Down - NO CADETS - POSSIBLE EASTER TRIP
28-Apr Monday Parade Night C3B

03-May Saturday Community Service Park Cleanup Civilians
05-May Monday Parade Night / NCO meeting C3B
10-May Saturday Orienteering Hosted RCSU/ FTU's
12-May Monday Parade Night - ACR Practice C3 / A1A **
19-May Monday Stand Down - NO CADETS
24-May Saturday ACR Practice C3 / A1A **
26-May Monday ACR C3 / A1A **

31 May - 1 Jun Fri-Sun Spring FTX C5 - FTU

Date
01-Sep-24
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